KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2010-7417
2010-7416
2010-7415
2010-7414
2010-7413
2010-7412
2010-7411
2010-7410
2010-7409
2010-7408
2010-7407
2010-7406
2010-7405
2010-7404
2010-7403
2010-7402
2010-7401
2010-7400
2010-7399
2010-7398
2010-7397
2010-7396
2010-7395
2010-7394
2010-7393
2010-7392
2010-7391
2010-7390
2010-7389
2010-7388
2010-7387
2010-7386
2010-7385
2010-7384
2010-7383
2010-7382
2010-7381
2010-7380
2010-7379
2010-7378
2010-7377
2010-7376
2010-7375
2010-7374
2010-7373
2010-7372
2010-7371
2010-7370

Date/DOB Time

Officer

05/25/10 23:5423:54:32
05/25/10 23:1523:15:40
05/25/10 22:1822:18:24
05/25/10 22:0422:04:28
05/25/10 22:0222:02:38
05/25/10 21:5521:55:45
05/25/10 21:3721:37:48
05/25/10 21:3021:30:15
05/25/10 21:1721:17:45
05/25/10 20:5320:53:09
05/25/10 20:2320:23:16
05/25/10 20:1920:19:41
05/25/10 20:1320:13:20
05/25/10 20:1120:11:36
05/25/10 19:4219:42:11
05/25/10 19:2119:21:11
05/25/10 19:1219:12:49
05/25/10 19:0919:09:59
05/25/10 18:3418:34:36
05/25/10 18:2318:23:50
05/25/10 18:2118:21:18
05/25/10 18:0018:00:12
05/25/10 17:5717:57:31
05/25/10 16:4116:41:51
05/25/10 16:3616:36:13
05/25/10 16:2316:23:45
05/25/10 16:0216:02:53
05/25/10 15:4815:48:44
05/25/10 15:4715:47:28
05/25/10 15:3615:36:36
05/25/10 15:0815:08:07
05/25/10 14:4914:49:09
05/25/10 14:4314:43:01
05/25/10 14:3814:38:33
05/25/10 14:1714:17:16
05/25/10 14:1314:13:16
05/25/10 13:1713:17:51
05/25/10 13:1213:12:15
05/25/10 12:5912:59:20
05/25/10 11:4011:40:51
05/25/10 11:2911:29:41
05/25/10 11:2311:23:02
05/25/10 10:5710:57:23
05/25/10 10:0210:02:15
05/25/10 09:2009:20:48
05/25/10 08:5908:59:55
05/25/10 08:4108:41:40
05/25/10 08:3408:34:10

68

68
137
137
128
128
128
128
128
128
137
128
128
137
128
128
SGT138
SGT138
128
KMCG
128
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
128
KMCG
128
KMCG
128
128
KMCG
KMCG
195
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
LTDG
KMCG
KMCG
LTDG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG

Location/Address

HUTTON PARK

BROADWAY @ E CHESTER ST, KINGSTON
256 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
GARRAGHAN DRIVE, KINGSTON
HIGHLAND AVENUE @ CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGST...
135 FAIRVIEW AVENUE, KINGSTON
SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

HASBROUCK AVENUE @ FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGS...
59 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

34 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON
GARRAGHAN DRIVE, KINGSTON

627 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
CEDAR STREET DELI

RR TRACKS

80 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
SHEEHAN COURT, KINGSTON

IWO JIMA LANE, KINGSTON

TRAILWAYS BUS TERMINAL

32 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

18 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

32 HOFFMAN STREET, KINGSTON
WALGREEN'S

ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (SCHWENK DR)
MID HUDSON VALLEY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
BAKER CARPET CLEANING

401 EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE @ FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON
148 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

45 HOFFMAN STREET, KINGSTON

176 TEN BROECK AVENUE, KINGSTON
405 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

107 HUDSON STREET, KINGSTON
SAUGERTIES PETROLEUM

MJM JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS
SALVATION ARMY

, KINGSTON

60 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

153 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
COLUMBIA BEAUTY SUPPLIES
SHERWIN-WILLIAMS

INTERCHANGE, KINGSTON

NORTH MANOR AVENUE, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual
PARK ORDINANCE 61P

MOTOR VEHICLE/TRAFFIC STOP ...

LARCENY 44
INFORMATION ONLY 04
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
ATTEMPTED BREAK-IN 43A
ASSAULT 67

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ASSAULT 67

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
WARRANT ARREST 81A
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
FIGHT 09

CHECK WELFARE 111
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
INFORMATION ONLY 04
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
CHECK WELFARE 111

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

ATTEMPTED BREAK-IN 43A
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
LARCENY 44
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
WIRES/TREE DOWN 70W
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
LARCENY 44
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
LARCENY 44
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
INFORMATION ONLY 04
SICK REPORT 118

LOST PROPERTY 20

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

DISPUTE 27D

BAD CHECK 33

ILLEGAL DUMPING 61V
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

Disposition
A
R7

R7

R1

R7

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2010-7369
2010-7368
2010-7367
2010-7366
2010-7365
2010-7364
2010-7363
2010-7362
2010-7361
2010-7360
2010-7359
2010-7358
2010-7357
2010-7356

Date/DOB Time

Officer

05/25/10 07:4607:46:10
05/25/10 07:4107:41:14
05/25/10 07:3407:34:50
05/25/10 07:2707:27:57
05/25/10 06:4606:46:25
05/25/10 06:2206:22:40
05/25/10 05:0705:07:58
05/25/10 03:5703:57:50
05/25/10 03:4803:48:53
05/25/10 03:4703:47:53
05/25/10 02:5302:53:20
05/25/10 02:3502:35:29
05/25/10 02:1702:17:34
05/25/10 00:4900:49:30

KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68

Location/Address

22 MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON

275 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

364 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON
ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (SCHWENK DR)
134 SOUTH WALL STREET, KINGSTON
73 LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTON
SUNOCO MART

SUNOCO MART

A & HAUTOMOTIVE

DIETZ STADIUM DINER

264 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
BANK OF AMERICA - BROADWAY
MURRAY STREET, KINGSTON
SUNOCO MART

Page 2

Signal/Individual

PARKING PROBLEM 87
FOUND PROPERTY 19
MOTORIST ASSIST 77
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
LARCENY 44

PATROL REQUEST 12
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
DISPUTE 27D
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
ESCORT 14

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 62



